Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

524
427
553
315
404

355
303

324
535
283
15
527

597
623
411
294
566
269
507
316
345
70
71
141
275
349
145
312
420
150
105
229
508
357

| CORRIDA PHARMAPELE

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.

EUDI JESUS PIAMO YNFANTE 33 M0099 1 M
WILBERT PEREIRA 35 M0099 2 M
LUIS FERNANDO BRITO RODRIGUEZ 27 MO0099 3 M
DIONISIO CARDOSO 42 M0099 4 M
PAULO CESAR SILVA OLIVEIRA 45 M0099 5 M
OLIVEIRA

JOHONNY RAFAEL ALFONZO CABEZA = 27 M0099 6 M
CELSON RODRIGUES MARQUES 33 M0099 7 M
RODRIGUES MARQUES RODRIGU

ENZO WATSON 118 @ F0099 1 M
JESUS DANIEL SANTIL PIAMO 20 M0099 8 M
PEDRO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 0 M0099 9 M
ANANIAS LOPES 0 M0099 10 M
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS COSTA 43 M0099 11 M
SILVA FILHO

WELSON DA SILVA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

RUAN CARLOS DA SILVA PINHEIRO 26 M0099 14

ALEXSANDRO BINDA
MAZINHO DE LIMA

JOSE AUGUSTO COELHO TEIXEIRA 0 M0099 17

CLAUDIO SILVA SOUZA
DOUGLAS SALERMO
IRAMAR SANTOS PEREIRA
GUILHERME TRENTIM
HEDER PINHEIRO
WALLAS SAMUEL

LUCIO FARIAS GOMES
JARDEL SANTANA SOUSA
WILLEAM BARROS
DENYSSON DE SOUSA
THIAGO PIRES DE MELO
ALEF DUARTE

MARCIO FRANK SILVA GOMES
MICHELL BRUNO

CLEITON SILVA SOUZA
JOSE GALE MOURA

0 MO0099 12
0 M0099 13

31 MO0099 15
29 M0099 16

49 M0099 18
31 M0099 19
37 MO0099 20
0 MO0099 21
0 MO0099 22
0 MO0099 23
0 M0099 24
120  MO0099 25
0 MO0099 26
34 M0099 27
34 MO0099 28
0 MO0099 29
0 MO0099 30
0 MO0099 31
41 M0099 32

L £ £LT £ £ £ £ £ L£LEZLT Z£T LT LLEZKT L EXZKT XL CXZLK XK K

28 M0099 33

Equipe

Tempo
00:14:21
00:14:29
00:14:50
00:15:00
00:15:14

00:15:31

00:15:51

00:15:55
00:16:08
00:16:15
00:16:41
00:17:16

00:17:36
00:17:52
00:17:57
00:18:06
00:18:12
00:18:26
00:18:44
00:18:57
00:19:01
00:19:05
00:19:08
00:19:10
00:19:12
00:19:19
00:19:33
00:19:38
00:19:44
00:19:50
00:20:02
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:20:27

Pagina: 1



| CORRIDA PHARMAPELE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

592
63
95

402

617
512
519

284
599
492
506
25
143
57
300
308
552
161
49
536
504
121
27
336

598
424
78
291
470
16
226
332
219
491
436

TIAGO SOUSA SILVA
FRANCISCO JUNIOR
LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

OTEVIR MAGALHAES CARNEIRO
JUNIOR

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

ELIAS SAMUEL CIPRIANO DOS
SANTOS

REGINALDO MESSIAS NEM
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
AGNO COSTA DOS SANTOS
CICERO SILVA LIMA

BONI AMORIM

WANDERSON SOUZA
EMANUEL ALMEIDA

AYRTON HUGO

DAVID BOMFIM

LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL BASTOS

EDER AMORIM

JEZIEL MACIEL DA SILVA
CAIRO BRUNO DO NASCIMENTO
PEDRO FERRAZ

BRUNO MAMEDE

CLAUDIO RAILSON PEREIRA
FERREIRA

WINDSON LIRA BATISTA
VICTOR COELHO

JEAN LACH

ABRAAO LINCON

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ANDERSON SOUZA

MATEUS GUEDES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO MARQUES SOUSA NETO
LUCAS RUDIVAN

AELSON DE JESUS GOMES
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

41

47
21

39
48

25
40
35

54
40

35
32

24

47

32

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

SX.
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< £ £

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ LKL L LT KT £ L £ £

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ KL

Equipe

Tempo
00:20:31
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:21:02

00:21:07
00:21:18
00:21:24

00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:57
00:22:06
00:22:14
00:22:15
00:22:18
00:22:26
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:22:35
00:22:45
00:22:55
00:23:04
00:23:12
00:23:19
00:23:30

00:23:39
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:10
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:27
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:47
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| CORRIDA PHARMAPELE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

70
71
72

73

74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

Numero Nome

369
99
545
333

120
137
608
173
517
37
139
358
413
317
240
112
607
232
58
325
261
129
242
412
104
97
144
182
135
117
101

373
611
286
537
621

NILMAR GUIMARAES
LUCA LIMA
KELLVIN ALMEIDA SARMENTO

FRANCISCO RONALDO NEVES DA
SILVA

PAULO RICARDO
VALDENILSON SILVA E SILVA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
DAVISON FELICIO

EDSON FRANK BARATA
DANIEL SANTANA

VITOR VILANOVA

JOSE RAIMUNDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
SHIGIALLISON PAIXAO
EDSON ELCONIDES ALVES
ROGERIO MACEDO

NADISON SOUZA

ADILSON FERREIRA HORTA
OCIMAR DA SILVA LIMA
ENDY RAMON

ESDRA SOARES

ALDENEY DOS REIS DIAS
RICARDO RODRIGUES SILVA
RONIVALDO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
SHIGIALLISON PAIXAQ
MARCIANO VIEIRA
LEONIDAS FEITOZA
WENDEL KAIC DE MENEZES
FABIO SOARES

UBIRAJARA CAPAVERDE
OSMAR ELIAS JUNIOR

MAGDIEL STEFANO VERAS COELHO
PIRES

LUCIANA PEREIRA CORDEIRO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
RICHARDSON COELHO DE SOUSA
JOAO SWAMY MIRANDA DA SILVA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

34
54

o o o o

44
36
63

36

o

o O o o o

a7

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

SX.

LT £ £LT £LT £ £ £ £ £L LT £TELZLELTE(ZL L LT LT ZLTEZLEILEZLEZKL LXK T T X< £
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Equipe

Tempo
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:57
00:25:21

00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:25:54
00:25:56
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:25
00:26:27
00:26:37
00:26:41
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:27:12
00:27:14
00:27:16

00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:52
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| CORRIDA PHARMAPELE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Numero Nome

377
464
221
287
74
361
134
53
380
265
549
200
313
496
530
153
338
208
222
372
480
152
458
474
359
310
157
539
108
619
606
205
502
375
326
165

MANOEL CARVALHO

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
LUIZ EDUARDO

ROBERTO SIFUENTE JUNIOR
ISMAEL NETO

JUCENIR MATOS DE ARAUJO
THIAGO DALMOLIN

EDUARDO WANDEMBERG
MARCUS MARQUES

GERALDO ROLIM DA SILVA
LEONARDO PIRES FERREIRA
JOAO SOBRAL

RAIMUNDO ALVES DE SOUZA
ANDERSON ALVES NASCIMENTO
GEERCIVAN SOUZA LIMA
ANDERSON SILVA

HAILAN SANTANA DE OLANDA
JUNDSON DOS SANTOS ALMERIO
EDSON LOPES DA S. JUNIOR
LUCIANA PEREIRA CORDEIRO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ALEX VAZ

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JOSEDELSON SILVA ARAUJO
DENISON SILVA

ANDRE PIMENTA

JORGE DA SILVA

MARIANO MELO

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JOSE MARIO MARASSATO
BRUNO LIRIO MOREIRA DA SILVA
LUIS GUSTAVO TELES

FABIO HENRIQUE CAPRIOLI
CARLOS ROBERTO PRAZERES

38

47

29

33

32

43
37

57

35
28
42

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

(]
x
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Equipe

Tempo
00:27:55
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:28:22
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:31
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:28:51
00:28:55
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:28:57
00:29:14
00:29:14
00:29:19
00:29:24
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:29:52
00:30:00
00:30:02
00:30:05
00:30:11
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:21
00:30:25
00:30:43
00:30:47
00:30:53
00:30:59

00:31:03
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| CORRIDA PHARMAPELE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Numero Nome

426
576
340
469
77
471
477
604
443
162
62
370
435
487
610
371
546
531
341
486
594
465
609
601
605
405
440
485
447
305
473
515
321
360
434
146

WALLACE DA SILVA LIMA
RICARDO DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
HAROLDO FREITAS

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JARNISON JAQUEMINOU
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ANTONIO DE CASTRO
FABRICIO DOURADO
LORENA XAVIER

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
LORENA XAVIER

KLAUS BRASIL PERES LEAO
GENILSON SILVA DOS ANJOS
HELIO VIRIATO

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
VALDENIR SILVA COSTA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

PAULO LEANDRO MOTA FERREIRA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CLEOCI JOSINO BARBOSA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
DVANES FREITAS LIMA

CARLOS LEVI PIEDADE ROSARIO
JUAREZ SILVA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

WILLIAM CEZAR

35
39
40

o

o o o o o o

38
42
31
31

o o o o

37

45

41

36

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

(]
x
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Equipe

Tempo
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:53
00:32:00
00:32:01
00:32:05
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:49
00:33:06
00:33:11
00:33:15
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:29
00:34:38
00:34:45
00:34:52
00:34:56
00:35:41
00:36:18
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:06
00:37:18
00:37:28
00:37:45
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:38:03
00:38:14

00:38:32
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| CORRIDA PHARMAPELE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Numero Nome

618
151
472
437
481
578
459
32
466
445
615
34
438
616
128
503
462
439
328

444
203
327
521
479
482
441

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ALESSANDRA SIQUEIRA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
RODRIGO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CAUA DOURADO

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CHRISTOPHER OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ANDRE MATEUS

CAIO FABIO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

FERNANDO JOSE PEREZ DA SILVA
GRACA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JONNATH CHAGAS

FABIO SOUZA

ELVIS ARAUJO SILVA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

36
37

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202

(]
x
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Equipe

Tempo
00:38:40
00:38:50
00:39:01
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:12
00:40:21
00:40:39
00:41:05
00:42:03
00:42:45
00:42:59
00:43:11
00:43:33
00:43:51
00:44:04
00:44:10
00:44:38
00:45:17

00:45:21
00:48:10
00:48:37
00:50:55
00:51:27
00:53:21

00:53:23
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